

Gresham Partners Wins 2019 Best Multi-Family Office Between \$5 Billion and \$15 Billion AUM/AUA Award from Family Wealth Report

CHICAGO – March 28, 2019 – Gresham Partners, a fully independent investment and wealth management firm that manages over \$6.5 Billion for about 100 select families and family offices located nationally, was named *Best Multi-Family Office Between \$5 Billion and \$15 Billion AUM/AUA* at the 6th Family Wealth Report Awards on March 20, 2019 in New York City. Previously, Gresham was named *Best Multi-Family Office Over \$3 Billion AUM/AUA* by Family Wealth Report in 2017.

In announcing the Award, Stephen Harris, ClearView Media's CEO and Publisher of Family Wealth Report, said the judging panel commented that Gresham "is a long-standing player in this field and a fine investment shop with integrated investment and wealth management that serve to build scale for sophisticated clients."

Gresham was selected for the Award by an independent panel of experts drawn from private banks and trusted advisors/consultants who reviewed submissions provided by 12 firms in this category. The panel, which was assembled by Family Wealth Reports, based its decision on responses to a series of questions about the firm, unrelated to client experience or investment performance.

"We are extremely pleased to have been recognized once again by an independent panel of industry experts" said Ted Neild, Gresham's president and chief investment officer. "It's an honor to win an award determined by knowledgeable players in the UHNW space based on an assessment of the quality of the services and investment solution we provide our clients, and not merely on the amount of assets we manage."

Ben Beavers, founder and chairman, and Wally Head, vice chairman of Gresham, are shown here receiving the Award.





About Gresham

Gresham has been serving select families, family offices, foundations and endowments as a fiduciary since the firm was established in 1997. Today, Gresham manages or advises on over \$6.5 billion for about 100 clients located nationally. Gresham is entirely owned by its senior professionals who are committed to remaining independent, seek to avoid typical conflicts of interest, and focus on providing clients with exceptional investment performance and personal service tailored to their individual circumstances. Gresham's growth has been entirely organic and not as a result of any mergers or acquisitions.

For more information, please visit <u>http://www.greshampartners.com</u> or contact:

Wally Head, Vice Chairman info@greshampartners.com 312.960.0200